
Monday, November 7 Wednesday, November 23 Friday, December 9 MONDAY, DECEMBER 26

Area 1 Area 12 Area 6A CLOSED CHRISTMAS DAY

Tuesday, November 8 THANKSGIVING NO PICKUP Monday, December 12 Tuesday , December 27

Area 2 & 3 Thursday, November  24 Area 6B Area 12

Friday, November 25
Wednesday, November 9 Tuesday, December 13 Wednesday December 28

Area 4 & 5 Monday, November 28 OPEN Area 13 & 14

Area 13 & 14

Thursday, November 10 Wednesday, December 14 Thursday, December 29

Area 6A Tuesday, November 29 Area 7 Area 15 & 16

Area 15 & 16

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 11 -CLOSED THURSDAY, DECEMBER 15 FRIDAY, DECEMBER 30

VETERANS DAY-NO PICKUP Wednesday, November 30 CEMETERY CEMETERY
Area 17 & 18

Monday, November 14 Friday, December 16 TUESDAY, JANUARY 3
Area 6B THURSDAY, DECEMBER 1 Area 8 OPEN/CATCH UP

OPEN/CATCH UP

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 15 Monday, December 19

CEMETERY Friday, December 2 Area 9

Area 1

Wednesday, November 16 TUESDAY, DECEMBER 20

Area 7 & 8 Monday, December 5 OPEN/CATCH UP

Area 2

Thursay, Novemeber 17 Wednesday, December 21

Area 9 Tuesday, December 6 Area 10

Area 3

Friday, November 18 Tuesday, December 22

Area 10 Wednesday, December 7 Area 11

Area 4

Monday, November 21 FRIDAY, DECEMBER 23

Area 11 Thursday, December 8 CLOSED CHRISTMAS EVE

Area 5

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 22

OPEN/CATCH UP

SCHEDULE FOR LEAF PICK-UP 2022


